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Nr. Participating Company/Institution Participant Website

1 a&g automation and gears GmbH José Otero www.aundg.com

2 ABONOS ORGANIXOS SEVILLA - ABORGASE José Caraballo www.aborgase.com

3 Agència d'Ecologia Urbana de Barcelona Marta Vila www.bcnecologia.net

4 Agencia de Residuos de Catalunya Daniel Vilaro www.arc.t

5 ALQUIBER QUALITY, S.A. Patrick Grube www.alquiber.es

6 ASPAPEL Andrea Orallo www.aspapel.es

7 ATEGRUS María Esther Vecino www.ategrus.org

8 BD Sky Consulting Services Richard Wolf www.bdsky.com

9 BIACTRO TECHNOLOGY Ibai Argüeso www.biactrotechnology.com

10 Bianna Recycling Daniel Welsch www.biannarecycling.com

11 Cámara de Comercio Alemana Ana Cristina García www.ahk.es

12 CEPSA María García Martínez www.cepsa.com

13 CHATARRAS HERMANOS MARQUINA, S.L. JARA MARQUINA SANTAMARIA www.marquinaambiental.com

14 CHATARRAS Y METALES EL SERRANET, S.L. RAQUEL CORTS JOVER www.chatarraselserranet.es

15 CIEMAT Marina Sanz Gallego www.ciemat.es

16 DANA Reciclaje, S.L.V. Raquel Paul Caballero

17 Econward Alberto Tuñón Villafañe www.econward.com

18 Econward Julio Aparicio www.econward.com

19 EDIFESA Ana Marina Lineros Reyes www.edifesamedioambiente.com

20 EICOH EXPLOTACIONES, S.L. Eduardo Rivero Déniz www.gemecan.com

21 El Cubo Verde María Jesus Romero www.elcuboverde.es

22 Ferrovial Servicios María Pilar López Rodríguez www.ferrovial.com

23 Ferrovial Servicios España Nicolás Aldazabal Villegas www.ferrovial.com

24 Gestor Circular Juan Carlos Erazo Delgado www.gestorcircular.com

25 Green Future Consulting Detlef Max Hoffmann www.greenfutureconsulting.com

26 Grow energy Adrian Mendoza Grimon

27 Handelsbüro der Botschaft von Spanien Carolina Seminario

28 Hierros Altadill, S.L. Natalia Altadill www.hierrosaltadill.com

29 Joaquín Betancor Joaquín Betancor González

30 Market- Residuos Francisco Tirado Muñoz www.residuos.es

31 ORIGINA SOLUCIONS ENERGÈTIQUES SLU Jordi Brescó Ruiz www.originaenergia.com

32 Pallmann Maschinenfabrik GmbH & Co.KG Carlos Gómez www.pallmann.eu

33 Recuperaciones Nieto, S.L. ANTONIO NIETO MEDINA www.recuperacionesnieto.com
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34 RESIDUOS ELECTRONICOS S.L. JOSÉ MANUEL LÓPEZ RODRÍGUEZ www.residuos-electronicos.com

35 RESIDUOS ELECTRONICOS S.L. NOELIA GARCÍA LÓPEZ www.electronicos.com

36 RESIDUOS ELECTRONICOS S.L. PALOMA CID DEL ARCO www.residuos-electronicos.com

37 RESIDUOS ELECTRONICOS S.L. ROSA MARÍA ARROBA POLO www.residuos-electronicos.com

38 Sanz Clima F Javier Sanz Coronado www.sanz.eu

39 SAYME Andy Klich www.sayme.io

40 SAYME Manuel Menchaca www.sayme.io

41 SAYME Samuel Rodrigues www.sayme.io

42 SENER, Ingenieria y Sistemas S.A. Fernando Gonzalez Allende www.sener.es

43 SENER, Ingenieria y Sistemas S.A. Miren Lapuente www.sener.es

44 UNEX Marta Fernández López www.unex.net

45 Universidad de Granada Antonio Piñar Rivas www.ugr.es

46 Universidade da Coruña Gabriela Emilce Gomez www.udc.es

47 URBASER PILAR TUR SALAMANCA www.urbaser.com

48 Waste to Energy Advanced Solutions, S.L. Andres ponce www.wte-as.com

49 WasteBank Sebastian Welsh

Nr. Participating Company/Institution Participant Website E-Mail
1 Adiutabyte GmbH Vanessa Wolff www.adiutabyte.de vanessa.wolff@adiutabyte.de
2 ATNA Industrial Solutions GmbH André Schmidt www.atna-solutions.com andre.schmidt@atna-solutions.com
3 Berliner Stadtreinigung AöR Dr. Beate Vielhaber www.bsr.de Beate.Vielhaber@BSR.de
4 Berliner Stadtreinigung AöR Dr. Thomas Klöckner www.bsr.de Thomas.Kloeckner@BSR.de
5 CReED e.V. Burkart Schule www.creed-ev.de schulte@creed-ev.de
6 CReED e.V. / University of Brunswick Prof. Dr. Klaus Fricke www.tu-braunschweig.de klaus.fricke@tu-braunschweig.de
7 C-trace GmbH Gerolf Wölfert www.c-trace.de g.woelfert@c-trace.de
8 Econ Industries GmbH Alejandro Castilla www.econindustries.com a.castilla@econindustries.com
9 EMZ-environmental technology GmbH Marilyn Hoffmann www.emz-et.com Marilyn.hoffmann@emz-et.com
10 ExTox Gassmess-systems GmbH Christian Baer www.extox.de christian.baer@extox.de
11 German association for waste management DGAW Isabelle Henkel www.dgaw.de henkel@dgaw.de
12 HeGo Biotec GmbH Christopher Otto www.hego-biotec.de christopher.otto@hego-biotec.de
13 HeGo Biotec GmbH Leyla Suanzes www.hego-biotec.de leyla.suanzes@hego-biotec.de
14 Herbold Meckesheim GmbH Martin Ritzka www.herbold.com martin.ritzka@herbold.com
15 PlanET Biogastechnik GmbH Claudia Kersten www.planet-biogas.com c.kersten@planet-biogas.com
16 Semat Group Zoeller Christophe Bigre www.semat.com cbigre@semat.com
17 Steinert GmbH Luis Funes www.steinertglobal.com luis.funes@steinert.de
18 Sutco Recyclingtechnik GmbH David Pintre www.sutco.de david.pintre@sutco.de
19 Tholander Ablufttechnik GmbH Raissa Regina Melo Camida www.tholander.de raissa.cadima@tholander.de

German Participants
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